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sp|A6X935|ITIH4_MOUSE

sp|E9PV24|FIBA_MOUSE

sp|E9Q414|APOB_MOUSE

sp|O08677|KNG1_MOUSE

sp|O35490|BHMT1_MOUSE

sp|O70570|PIGR_MOUSE
sp|O88783|FA5_MOUSE

sp|O88844|IDHC_MOUSE

sp|O88947|FA10_MOUSE

sp|P01027|CO3_MOUSE

sp|P01631|KV2A7_MOUSE

sp|P01680|KV4A1_MOUSE

sp|P01867|IGG2B_MOUSE

sp|P01872|IGHM_MOUSE

sp|P01898|HA10_MOUSE

sp|P05208|CEL2A_MOUSE

sp|P05366|SAA1_MOUSE

sp|P05532|KIT_MOUSE

sp|P06327|HVM52_MOUSE

sp|P06330|HVM51_MOUSE

sp|P06684|CO5_MOUSE

sp|P06801|MAOX_MOUSE

sp|P07724|ALBU_MOUSE

sp|P07758|A1AT1_MOUSE

sp|P08226|APOE_MOUSE

sp|P09813|APOA2_MOUSE

sp|P10649|GSTM1_MOUSE

sp|P11352|GPX1_MOUSE

sp|P15327|PMGE_MOUSE

sp|P16301|LCAT_MOUSE

sp|P16858|G3P_MOUSE

sp|P18337|LYAM1_MOUSE

sp|P18653|KS6A1_MOUSE sp|P19221|THRB_MOUSE

sp|P20029|GRP78_MOUSE

sp|P20065|TYB4_MOUSE

sp|P21180|CO2_MOUSE

sp|P23953|EST1C_MOUSE

sp|P24549|AL1A1_MOUSE

sp|P26262|KLKB1_MOUSE

sp|P26339|CMGA_MOUSE sp|P28665|MUG1_MOUSE

sp|P29533|VCAM1_MOUSE
sp|P31532|SAA4_MOUSE

sp|P32261|ANT3_MOUSE

sp|P34928|APOC1_MOUSE

sp|P41317|MBL2_MOUSE

sp|P47877|IBP2_MOUSE

sp|P49182|HEP2_MOUSE

sp|P51885|LUM_MOUSE

sp|P51910|APOD_MOUSE

sp|P52430|PON1_MOUSE

sp|P55284|CADH5_MOUSE

sp|P56395|CYB5_MOUSE

sp|P61939|THBG_MOUSE

sp|P70274|SEPP1_MOUSE

sp|P70663|SPRL1_MOUSE
sp|P97929|BRCA2_MOUSE

sp|P98086|C1QA_MOUSE

sp|Q00519|XDH_MOUSE

sp|Q00724|RET4_MOUSE

sp|Q00898|A1AT5_MOUSEsp|Q01149|CO1A2_MOUSE

sp|Q02105|C1QC_MOUSE

sp|Q05020|APOC2_MOUSE

sp|Q06770|CBG_MOUSE

sp|Q07456|AMBP_MOUSE

sp|Q08093|CNN2_MOUSE

sp|Q5U431|GPR39_MOUSE

sp|Q60590|A1AG1_MOUSE

sp|Q60994|ADIPO_MOUSE
sp|Q61147|CERU_MOUSE

sp|Q61171|PRDX2_MOUSE

sp|Q61247|A2AP_MOUSE

sp|Q61268|APOC4_MOUSE

sp|Q61508|ECM1_MOUSE

sp|Q61646|HPT_MOUSE

sp|Q61702|ITIH1_MOUSE

sp|Q61703|ITIH2_MOUSE

sp|Q61838|PZP_MOUSE

sp|Q62351|TFR1_MOUSE

sp|Q6BCL1|PRAM_MOUSE

sp|Q6GQX2|NCK5L_MOUSE
sp|Q6IRU2|TPM4_MOUSE

sp|Q6P8U6|LIPP_MOUSE
sp|Q7TS63|ZFAT_MOUSE

sp|Q8BH61|F13A_MOUSE

sp|Q8BND5|QSOX1_MOUSEsp|Q8CG14|CS1A_MOUSE

sp|Q8CIF4|BTD_MOUSE

sp|Q8K0D2|HABP2_MOUSE

sp|Q8K1I3|SPP24_MOUSE

sp|Q8R0Y6|AL1L1_MOUSE

sp|Q8VCC2|EST1_MOUSE

sp|Q8VCM7|FIBG_MOUSE

sp|Q8VCS0|PGRP2_MOUSE

sp|Q91X72|HEMO_MOUSE

sp|Q91Y97|ALDOB_MOUSE

sp|Q91YI0|ARLY_MOUSE

sp|Q923D2|BLVRB_MOUSE

sp|Q99K82|SMOX_MOUSE

sp|Q9CPY7|AMPL_MOUSE

sp|Q9CZN8|GATA_MOUSE

sp|Q9DBB9|CPN2_MOUSE

sp|Q9ESB3|HRG_MOUSE

sp|Q9ET66|PI16_MOUSE

sp|Q9JHH6|CBPB2_MOUSE

sp|Q9JI78|NGLY1_MOUSE

sp|Q9JJN5|CBPN_MOUSE

sp|Q9QWK4|CD5L_MOUSE

sp|Q9QXC1|FETUB_MOUSE

sp|Q9QXD6|F16P1_MOUSE

sp|Q9R098|HGFA_MOUSE
sp|Q9WVJ3|CBPQ_MOUSE
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Adj p−value cutoff (0.05) ● ● ●No regulation Down−regulated Up−regulated
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